abbott-1

» JyiS ulgie
VE /) NA: Uy ggpmi

Y0+ £Y N

sl Sw

é = - ®
055 5 shsm sy ol )l P
e

150 s pily eAlikile 1T

NOOR Pathobislogy labamion
PSA : gwlosl wlgic
abbott  : olKiw> Ulgic

LYY

XY

+.0°)

[ .OFY |

+.OAY

. FYY

. 550

+. VYV

-.0Va INERVARYAR! .05 INERVARVAR <.8eY INERVAR VRS
-.09 INRRVARVARS +.OVA IRERVARVAR -.099 INRRVARVAS S
-.00¥ INRRVARVARY .8 INERVARVARS *.OVA INERVARVAR
-.05¥ INRAVARVARS +.0Aq INERVARVAR -.099 INEAVARVAS S
.5 INRRVARVAYA .50 INERVARVATA +.00A INERVARVAY-
.50 INERVARYAR -.009 INERVARFAF BV YYV/NY/eV
050 INERVARVAY +.0NO INERVARVAVA -.0qy INERVARVRY

< .OYV INERVARVAR -.0F INERVARVAL

| CV%: 4.794 SD: 0.028 Mean: 0.587




0747

0706

0665

0624

0.583

0542

0501

22

abbott

Z . T o
058 55l sy BBl

2 15 pd gy pily Alidile T
NOOR Palhiobislsqy labomtony

23-0.565

23

24

[
1000 ot 3 . e, A
N EIE 12-058 i 15-0.
30578 oy 1005 i =T
5055 5055 14-0.559 - 20-0.564
16-0.547 i
0 1 3 4 s 6 7 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2





